Channel all-in-One PC PrOduCts CatalOg
2h 2016
table of
Contents
Channel All-in-One PCs  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 3
Loop* LP-3400 Gaming Custom All-in-One PC Chassis  .  .  .  . 4
Windows® 10 runs best on 6th Gen
Intel® Core™ Processors  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 5

Intel® Dual Band Wireless-AC 7260 (802 .11ac/a/b/g/n)
Intel® SSD 540s Series
2 .5” / M .2 Interface
Intel® SSD 535 Series
2 .5” / M .2 Interface
Please note: Component support depends on the combination of AIO Chassis and Desktop board.
ComPatible ComPonents
36* For more information on High Wattage Power Adapter Designs for All-in-One PCs, visit intel.com/go/poweradapters
Maker Model P/N Wattage Voltage
Liteon  PA-1231-66HP  230W  19V
Seasonic SSA-0901-19  120W  19V
Seasonic SSA-1201-19  90W  19V
Bestec  BT-AG121EBF  120W  19V
Bestec  NA9002WBB  90W  19V
Bestec  NA6501WB  65W  19V
FSP  FSP135-ABAN2  135W  19V (C14)
FSP  FSP135-ABBN2  135W  19V (C6)
FSP  FSP135-ABCN2  135W  19V (C8)
FSP  FSP120-ABAN2  120W  19V (C14)
Maker Model P/N Wattage Voltage
FSP  FSP120-ABBN2  120W  19V (C6)
FSP  FSP120-ABCN2  120W  19V (C8)
FSP  FSP090-DIEBN2  90W  19V (C6)
FSP  FSP090-DIECN2  90W  19V (C8)
FSP  FSP090-ABAN2  90W  19V (C14)
FSP  FSP090-ABBN2  90W  19V (C6)
FSP  FSP065-REBN2  65W  19V (C6)
FSP  FSP065-RECN2  65W  19V (C8)
FSP  FSP065-RSCN1  65W  19V (Slim type C8)
FSP  FSP065-10AADA  65W  19V
(wall mount type,
exchangeable  plug- US/
EU plug)
Mainstream Desktop Board